
2025 Board Meetings Dates 

January 
Monday, January 13 

February 
Monday, February 10 
Monday, February 24 - District Financial Training 

March 
Monday, March 17 

April 
Monday, April 14 
Monday, April 28 - Workshop on Communication 

May 
Monday, May 12 

June 
Monday, June 16 -  Special Meeting 5:30 pm
Monday, June 16 - Regular Meeting

July 
Monday, July 21 

August 
Monday, August 4 
Monday, August 18 - District Financial Training 

September 
Monday, September 8 
Monday, September 22 - Workshop on Discipline 

October 
Monday, October 6 
Monday, October 20 

November 
Monday, November 17 

December 
Monday, December 8 

January 
Monday, January 12, 2026 
Monday, January 26, 2026 


